
NGV Safety Training

Fort Worth, TX • February 23-25, 2016

First Name Last Name Company Title Address City

Tommy Budd Western Dairy Transport Mechanic 771 CR 176 Stephenville

Artur Cifligu Industrial Power Truck & Equipment Technician 436 Power House Street McKinney

Ron Clark City of Fort Worth Sr. Mechanic 2201 W. Daggett Fort Worth

Brian Daniells PepsiCo Capability Manager 7701 Legacy Dr Plano

Dustin Hight Frito Lay 601 N. Wildwood Dr Irving

Clay Johnson Rush Truck Center Fort Worth Technician 1480 NE Loop 820 Fort Worth

Ian Juby Xperion EE USA Design Engineer 1475 James  Parkway Heath

Chris Karasek Western Dairy Transport Mechanic 771 CR 176 Stephenville

Andy Kukutschka WEH Technologies Inc CNG Sales Manager 24903 Laguna Edge Drive Katy

Israel Loya All Star Truck Repair LLC Diesel Technician 12230 Kindred St. Houston

Kris Morris Industrial Power Truck & Equipment General Service Manager 712 N. Beach Street Ft. Worth

Francisco Olvera, Jr. City of Corpus Christi Sr. Equipment Mechanic P.O. Box 9277/Fleet Maintenance Corpus Christi

Rudy Pena Rush Truck Center Dallas Technician 515 North Loop 12 Dallas

Vern Riel Park N Fly Technician 2060 Mt Paran Rd Atlanta

Carlos Ruiz Industrial Power Truck & Equipment Technician 712 N. Beach Street Ft. Worth

Patrick Shaw City of Denton Fleet Services Fleet Technician III 804 Texas Street Denton

Kyler Swanson GATR Truck Center Diesel Technician 10743 168th Circle NW Elk River

Jenna Van Harpen Blue Bird Bus Corporation Alternative Fuels Manager 402 Blue Bird Blvd Fort Valley
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State Zip Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Autom

obiles

Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

TX 76401 254-918-5142 starchild_76446us@yahoo.com 40

TX 75071 972-632-3737 cifligu@verizon.net

TX 76102 817-392-8302 ronald.clark2@fortworthtexas.gov 0 6 X

TX 75024 817-914-0639 brian.w.daniells@pepsico.com 550 Yes X

TX 75061 972-579-2366 Dustin.Hight@pepsico.com X

TX 76106 817-740-4900 johnsonC4@rushenterprises.com N/A

OH 43056 740-788-9560 iju@xperion.net 1 N/A X

TX 76401 254-918-5142 gstephens@wdtmilk.com X

TX 77494 832-331-0021 andy.kukutschka@weh.us 0 X

TX 77049 713-637-8479 Israelloya91@gmail.com 0 0

TX 76111 817-834-7473 krism@iptruck.com

TX 78469 361-826-1906 lajffus@yahoo.com X X

TX 75061 800-256-7383 penar3@rushenterprises.com

GA 30327 404-364-8162 vriel@pnf.com 11 0 X

TX 76111 817-634-7473 caruiz0906@icloud.com 0

TX 76209 940-349-8457 randy.tunnell@cityofdenton.com X

MN 55330 763-441-2205 kswanson@gatr.net 24

GA 31030 478-302-6131 jenna.vanharpen@blue-bird.com N/A N/A

mailto:penar3@rushenterprises.com
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Buses (Transit/ 

School) Other (Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dryers

Plan to 

Purchase 

Compressors

Plan to 

Purchase 

Storage Units

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dispensers

0 0

2 Yes

0 0

0 0

0 0

2 or 3

0 0

0

2

N/A
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Additional Comments

None, only inspect

Currently building a station for the public.


